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CCA Activities Calendar 2019 — 20

SL Date & Day Events
Apr-19
1 04/04/2019 (Thur.) Session Resumes
2 07/04/2019 (Sun.) World Health Day
3 10/04/2019 (Wed.) World Homeopathy Day
q 12/04/2019 (Fri.) Selection of Office Bearers
5 16/04/2019 [Tue.) Investure Ceremony & Class Room Decoration
6 18/04/2019 (Thur.) World Heritage Day
7 20/04 /2019 (Sat.) Calligraphy (Nur.-V)/Painting(VI-VIII)
8 22/04/2019 (Mon.) World Earth Day Celebration
9 25/04/2019 (Thur.) World Malaria Day
10 27/04/2019 (Sat.) Group Dance Competition (VI - XII)
May-19
1 01/05/2019 (Wed.) Seminar On World Labour Day
Poetry Recitation Competition
2 04/05/1019 (Sat.) (Nur. - V)/ (VI - XII)
Rhymes Recitation Competition
3 11/05/2019 (Sat.) (Nur. - V) / (VI - XII)
4 18/05/2019 (Sat.) Drawing (Nur. - V) / Collage Making (VI - XII)
5 25/05/2019 (Sat.) School Closes For Summer Vacation
6 25/05/2019 (Sat.) Debate Competition
Jun-19
1 17/06/2019 (Mon.) School Reopens
2 21/06/2019 (Fri.) International Yoga Day
Jul-19
1 11/07/2019 (Thur.) Seminar On World Population Day
2 20/07/2019 (Sat.) One Act Play Competition (VI - XII)
3 27/07/2019 (Sat.) Quiz (VI - VIII) / (IX - XII)
Aug-19
1 03/08/2019 (Sat.) Vad Vivad Pratiyogita
2 06/08/2019 (Tue.) Hiroshima Day
3 08/08/2019 (Thur.) World Senior Citizen’s Day
4 10/08/2019 (Sat.) Hindi Bhashan Pratiyogita
5 14/08/2019 (Wed.) Raksha Bandhan Celebration
6 15/08/2019 (Thur.) Independence Day Celebration
7 17/08/2019 (Sat.) Kabbadi Competition (Nur. — V)
8 22/08/2019 (Thur.) Fancy Dress Competition (Nur. - V)
9 29/08/2019 (Thur.) National Sports Day
10 31/08/2019 (Sat.) Declamation Competition
Sep-19
1 05/09/2019 (Thur.) Teacher’s Day Celebrations
2 08/09/2019 (Sun.) International Literacy Day
3 14/09/2019 (Sat.) Kavita Vachan (Nur. - V) / (VI - VIII) / (IX - XII)
4 16/09/2019 (Mon.) World Ozone Day
5 27/09/2019 (Fri.) World Tourism Day
6 28/09/2019 (Sat.) World Rivers Day
Oct-19
1 15/10/2019 [Tue.) World Students Day
2 16/10/2019 (Wed.) World Food Day
3 19/10/2019 (Sat.) Letter Writing(III-V)/ (VI — VII)/{IX- XII)
4 26/10/2019 (Sat.) Greetings Making
Now-19
1 09/11/2019 (Sat.) Inter School Cricket Competition
2 14/11/2019 (Thur.) Children’s Day
3 20/11/2019 (Wed.) World Children’s Day (Fate by School)
4 23/11/2019 (Sat.) Science & Art And Craft Competition
5 26/11/2019 [Tue.) Constitution Day
6 30/11/2019 (Sat.) Youth Parliament
Dec-19
1 01/12/2019 (Sun.) World Aids Day
2 0471272019 (Wed.) Indian Navy Day
3 07/12/2019 (Sat.) Armed Force Flag Day
4 10/12/2019 (Tue.) Human Rights Day
5 14/12/2019 (Sat.) World Energy Conservation Day
6 16/12/2019 (Mon.) Vijay Diwas
7 18/12/2019 (Wed.) Minorities Rights Day
8 23/12/2019 (Mon.) Kisan Diwas
9 24/12/2019 (Tue.) National Consumer Day
10 25/12/2019 (Wed.) Christmas Day Celebration
Jan-20
1 10/01 /2020 (Fri.) World Hindi Day
2 12/01/2020 (Sun.) Yuva Diwas (Swami Vivekanand Jayanti)
3 15/01/2020 (Wed.) Army Day
4 16/01/2020 (Thur.) Rally on Road Safety
5 24/01/2020 (Fri.) Rally on Beti Padhao
6 25/01/2020 (Sat.) National Voters Day
7 26/01/2020 (Sun.) Republic Day Celebration
8 30/01 /2020 [Thur.) Martyr’s Day
Feb-20
1 04 /0272020 [Tue.) World Cancer Day
2 15/02 /2020 (Sat.) Inter School Kabbadi Competition
3 28 /02/2020 (Fri.) National Science Day
Mar-20
1 04/03/2020 (Wed.) National Security Day
2 21/03/2020 (Sat.) World Poetry Day
3 24 /03 /2020 [Tue.) World TE Day
4 27/03/2020 (Fri.) World Theatre Day




